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COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

WEDNESDAY, 24th May, 2017
VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE



NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED
ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE
COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

49513

79380

80346

93955

131210

139349

161994

203467

237706

263369

278771

325304

330797

332505

333499

339987

359290

359805

359809

360168

363771

371715

372016

373621

377312

388477

393519

405348

406395

414154

414233

418985

418987

419396

422333

424828

426026

428804

432332

440741

443501

444033

447842

447903

457550

465119

465576

471749

474764

SHADLAKE LIMITED

DES CULLEN ENTERPRISES 
LIMITED

PHILIP TOBIN PLASTERERS 
LIMITED

LARCHGLEN LIMITED

MASON OWEN & LYONS 
PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 
SERVICES LIMITED

LOWSTRAND LEISURE LIMITED

COILOG NURSERIES LIMITED

GRENVILLE DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

HADENTHORN LIMITED

EAMO LEISURE LIMITED

DORA BLOODSTOCK LIMITED

CONCENTRIX IRELAND LIMITED

STORK RECRUITMENT LIMITED

SERCON ENGINEERING LIMITED

GER BURKE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED

QUEST BUSINESS EQUIPMENT 
LIMITED

ECDC LIMITED

LEPRA IRELAND

HARBOUR VIEW DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED

FMC PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
LIMITED

PJT CONSULTING LIMITED

SATURN COACHING LIMITED

STACK O'BRIEN OPTICIANS 
LIMITED

SKILLS-4-LIFE LIMITED

GREEN MEADOWS RESEARCH 
LIMITED

FIRESAFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

T.R.A.I.L AFTERCARE PROJECT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

ASHFIELD CONSULTS & 
ASSOCIATES (CIVIL ENGINEERING) 
LIMITED

MEDICAL SECRETARIAL SERVICES 
LIMITED

PH-IZZ LIMITED

QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL 
THREE LIMITED

QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL 
ONE LIMITED

QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL 
TWO LIMITED

DEMLEA LIMITED

SULLIVM6 LIMITED

COBURN ENTERPRISES LIMITED

GLEADOWE CAPITAL PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY

INTER-EURO ENVIRONMENTAL 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

PROMPT PROPERTY 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED

BFF STORE LIMITED

EARTH & SOIL TECH LIMITED

TRANSGLOBAL INTERNATIONAL 
IT CONSULTING LIMITED

LIFFEY DEVELOPMENTS GROUP 
HOLDINGS LIMITED

ELV COMPLIANCE IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

MAYNOOTH BACKUP POWER 
LIMITED

MARKET VECTORS ETF FUND 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

WRA ENGINEERING LIMITED

CLOON SAFETY MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED

LADDER ANCHOR PRODUCTS 
LIMITED

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17
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19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17

19-MAY-17
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COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Registrar of Companies
Maureen O'Sullivan

477092

496512

496513

496514

496515

496579

496601

496791

496963

497288

497372

500189

503880

504007

510068

511794

521578

521724

522078

523514

524045

526266

526792

533581

537407

540476

543313

543334

543346

543580

545202

549027

549152

550130

553453

555123

556255

559631

565502

566205

566361

566394

566395

567561

567914

569732

576103

580346

580535

580715

581911

587705

SAID LIMITED

D. CULLEN INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

R. CULLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

FRANKIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ANDY INVESTMENTS LIMITED

OYSTER BAY INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

DANIELLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED

DC FAMILY INVESTMENTS 
LIMITED

E-ZONE COMMUNICATIONS 
LIMITED

LOFTUS MAHER & CO. LIMITED

PROBE RESEARCH LIMITED

OOSTHUYSEN MEDICAL 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

HJ CODA LIMITED

DA PRINT CONSULTANCY 
SERVICES LIMITED

WMJ PLANT SALES LIMITED

DOWNPOUR LIMITED

MIRAFLOW LIMITED

ELFAMO MEDICAL LIMITED

DELL OFFICE LIMITED

THE REDEEMER BIBLE COLLEGE 
COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE

VIBURNUM PROPERTIES LIMITED

NOVATEL DIRECT SALES & 
MARKETING LIMITED

BLACKROCK FITNESS 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

JOSNIC TOURS LIMITED

MK & NB SOLUTIONS LIMITED

STONEHOUSE PHARMA 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

PRESTIGE CIVIL ENGINEERING 
LIMITED

MIKLOS MEDICAL LIMITED

YOUR ENGLISH SCHOOL LIMITED

LIFESPAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ENVIRO RECYCLING LIMITED

APOLLO TECHNIC SOFTWARE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED

MYSTERY EVENTS LIMITED

BARROW MEDICAL LIMITED

SYNETO LIMITED

CLOUD-AGE LIMITED

TOOLM8 SALES LIMITED

GREENFIELD MOTOR WORKS 
LIMITED

MYPACIFICJOB LIMITED

SHEPHERDS HUTS IRELAND 
LIMITED

GLANDORE DEVELOPMENT 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

WILLOW 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED

PINE 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED

SPEEDO-SPY LIMITED

BEECH 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED

SPERLONGA DATA AND 
ANALYTICS SYSTEMS LIMITED

BODENGLADE LIMITED

BATTI FOODS LIMITED

RED HOT PENNY LIMITED

THE CORK BILTONG COMPANY 
LIMITED

CRYPTOTECH LIMITED

FRATELLIS FAST FOOD LIMITED
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