



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/N/20706

VOLUNTARY STRIKE OFF - 2ND NOTICE
WEDNESDAY, 24th May, 2017
COMPANIES ACT 2014
COMPANIES STRIKE OFF

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN PURSUANT TO SECTION 733(2) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2014 THAT ON THE DATE SPECIFIED ON THE LIST BELOW, THE NAMES OF THE FOLLOWING COMPANIES WERE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER, AND THE COMPANIES ARE HEREBY DISSOLVED.

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
49513	SHADLAKE LIMITED	19-MAY-17	393519	T.R.A.I.L AFTERCARE PROJECT COMPANY LIMITED BY	19-MAY-17
79380	DES CULLEN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	19-MAY-17		GUARANTEE	
80346	PHILIP TOBIN PLASTERERS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	405348	ASHFIELD CONSULTS & ASSOCIATES (CIVIL ENGINEERING) LIMITED	19-MAY-17
93955	LARCHGLEN LIMITED	19-MAY-17	406395	MEDICAL SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
131210	MASON OWEN & LYONS PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	19-MAY-17	414154	PH-IZZ LIMITED	19-MAY-17
139349	LOWSTRAND LEISURE LIMITED	19-MAY-17	414233	QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL THREE LIMITED	19-MAY-17
161994	COILOG NURSERIES LIMITED	19-MAY-17	418985	QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL ONE LIMITED	19-MAY-17
203467	GRENVILLE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	418987	QUINLAN NOMINEES DIAGONAL TWO LIMITED	19-MAY-17
237706	HADENTHORN LIMITED	19-MAY-17	419396	DEMLEA LIMITED	19-MAY-17
263369	EAMO LEISURE LIMITED	19-MAY-17	422333	SULLIVM6 LIMITED	19-MAY-17
278771	DORA BLOODSTOCK LIMITED	19-MAY-17	424828	COBURN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
325304 330797	CONCENTRIX IRELAND LIMITED STORK RECRUITMENT LIMITED	19-MAY-17 19-MAY-17	426026	GLEADOWE CAPITAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	19-MAY-17
332505	SERCON ENGINEERING LIMITED	19-MAY-17	428804	INTER-EURO ENVIRONMENTAL	19-MAY-17
333499	GER BURKE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	19-MAY-17	432332	PROMPT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT COMPANY	19-MAY-17
339987	QUEST BUSINESS EQUIPMENT LIMITED	19-MAY-17	440741	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10 MAY 17
359290	ECDC LIMITED	19-MAY-17		BFF STORE LIMITED	19-MAY-17
359805	LEPRA IRELAND	19-MAY-17		EARTH & SOIL TECH LIMITED	19-MAY-17
359809		19-MAY-17	444033	TRANSGLOBAL INTERNATIONAL IT CONSULTING LIMITED	19-MAY-17
360168	LIMITED FMC PROCUREMENT SERVICES	19-MAY-17	447842	LIFFEY DEVELOPMENTS GROUP HOLDINGS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
2/2771	LIMITED	10 MAN 17	447903	ELV COMPLIANCE IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY	19-MAY-17
	PJT CONSULTING LIMITED	19-MAY-17		GUARANTEE	
371715 372016	SATURN COACHING LIMITED STACK O'BRIEN OPTICIANS	19-MAY-17 19-MAY-17	457550	MAYNOOTH BACKUP POWER LIMITED	19-MAY-17
	LIMITED		465119	MARKET VECTORS ETF FUND PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY	19-MAY-17
373621	SKILLS-4-LIFE LIMITED	19-MAY-17	465576	WRA ENGINEERING LIMITED	19-MAY-17
	GREEN MEADOWS RESEARCH LIMITED	19-MAY-17		CLOON SAFETY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	19-MAY-17
388477	FIRESAFE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	474764	LADDER ANCHOR PRODUCTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17

COMPANY STRIKE OFF

Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off	Company Number	Company Name	Struck Off
477092	SAID LIMITED	19-MAY-17	543334	MIKLOS MEDICAL LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496512	D. CULLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	543346	YOUR ENGLISH SCHOOL LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496513	R. CULLEN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	543580	LIFESPAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496514	FRANKIE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	545202	ENVIRO RECYCLING LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496515	ANDY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	549027	APOLLO TECHNIC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496579	OYSTER BAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	549152	MYSTERY EVENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496601	DANIELLE INVESTMENTS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	550130	BARROW MEDICAL LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496791	DC FAMILY INVESTMENTS	19-MAY-17	553453	SYNETO LIMITED	19-MAY-17
	LIMITED		555123	CLOUD-AGE LIMITED	19-MAY-17
496963	E-ZONE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	556255	TOOLM8 SALES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
497288	LOFTUS MAHER & CO. LIMITED	19-MAY-17	559631	GREENFIELD MOTOR WORKS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
497372	PROBE RESEARCH LIMITED	19-MAY-17	565502	MYPACIFICJOB LIMITED	19-MAY-17
500189	OOSTHUYSEN MEDICAL UNLIMITED COMPANY	19-MAY-17	566205	SHEPHERDS HUTS IRELAND LIMITED	19-MAY-17
503880	HJ CODA LIMITED	19-MAY-17	566361	GLANDORE DEVELOPMENT	19-MAY-17
504007	DA PRINT CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	19-MAY-17		MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
510068	WMJ PLANT SALES LIMITED	19-MAY-17	566394	WILLOW 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
511794	DOWNPOUR LIMITED	19-MAY-17	566395	PINE 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
521578	MIRAFLOW LIMITED	19-MAY-17		SPEEDO-SPY LIMITED	19-MAY-17
521724	ELFAMO MEDICAL LIMITED	19-MAY-17		BEECH 3 INITIATIVES LIMITED	19-MAY-17
522078	DELL OFFICE LIMITED	19-MAY-17	569732	SPERLONGA DATA AND ANALYTICS SYSTEMS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
523514	THE REDEEMER BIBLE COLLEGE COMPANY LIMITED BY	19-MAY-17	576103	BODENGLADE LIMITED	19-MAY-17
	GUARANTEE		580346	BATTI FOODS LIMITED	19-MAY-17
524045	VIBURNUM PROPERTIES LIMITED	19-MAY-17	580535	RED HOT PENNY LIMITED	19-MAY-17
526266	NOVATEL DIRECT SALES & MARKETING LIMITED	19-MAY-17	580715	THE CORK BILTONG COMPANY LIMITED	19-MAY-17
526792	BLACKROCK FITNESS CONSULTANCY LIMITED	19-MAY-17	581911	CRYPTOTECH LIMITED	19-MAY-17
533581	JOSNIC TOURS LIMITED	19-MAY-17	587705	FRATELLIS FAST FOOD LIMITED	19-MAY-17
537407	MK & NB SOLUTIONS LIMITED	19-MAY-17			
540476	STONEHOUSE PHARMA CONSULTANCY LIMITED	19-MAY-17			
543313	PRESTIGE CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED	19-MAY-17			